



Group Enterprise Pte Ltd
GST Number : 199603472D

Order No.: 7680032315(FY0) Printed on 23.Dec.2024 1

CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
NO.1877, 1ST FLOOR, 31ST CROSS, 10
BANGALORE
BANGALORE 560070
INDIA

Bid Ref. No. : 202412-00994
Your Reference : CS-SQ-BLR-23
Date of Order : 19.Dec.2024

Customer Name:YCH DISTRI PARK (PTE) LTD
UEN:194700023Z
Site Name:SINGAPORE
Vendor Quote Ref: CS-SQ-BLR-23-24-00078
Singtel Project Code:NA
Product Type:CPE
Requestor :g-cssintdata4@singtel.com
Work Order:AAR9041001
IM PG Code:F-VMN-20241219-001
Ticket No: 817856(Sonali.lomate@singtel.com)
Remark:
VQS raised by:shantir@singtel.com
VQS Reference No:202412-00994

Itm	Description	Del Date	Quantity	UOM	Price per Un	Total USD
001		31.Jan.2025	1	LE	4,143.32	4,143.32
Ethernet WAN Router						

Installation Address:8 BULIM AVENUE SINGAPORE 648166

Customer Contact Person:Anbarasu Durai
anbarasu.durai@y3.sg
9018 5488

Singtel Account Manager:Jia Yun Sin
jiayun.sin@singtel.com
+65 96782074

-----BOM-----

Part Number : C1101-4P
Description : ISR 1101 4 Ports GE Ethernet WAN Router
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 1,265.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 379.50

=====
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 379.50
Fright : 22.77
Unit Price USD : 402.27
Ext Total USD : 402.27
GST 18% : 72.41
Grand Total USD : 474.68

Part Number : PWR-30W-I-AC
Description : 1109 M2M Power Supply iTemp 30 Watt AC
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : SL-1100-4P-IPB
Description : IP Base License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : SL-1100-4P-APP
Description : AppX License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 529.65
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 158.90
Disc(%) : 70.00

=====

Extended Net Price : 158.90
Fright : 9.53
Unit Price USD : 168.43
Ext Total USD : 168.43
GST 18% : 30.32
Grand Total USD : 198.75

Part Number : SL-1100-4P-SEC
Description : Security License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 765.05
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 229.52
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 229.52
Fright : 13.77
Unit Price USD : 243.29
Ext Total USD : 243.29
GST 18% : 43.79
Grand Total USD : 287.08

Part Number : CAB-IND
Description : AC Power Cord (India)
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : SISR1100UK9-176
Description : Cisco ISR1100 Series IOS XE - UNIVERSAL
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00

=====
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : FL-1100-4P-HSEC
Description : IPSEC HSEC License for Cisco ISR
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 1,765.50
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 529.65
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 529.65
Fright : 31.78
Unit Price USD : 561.43
Ext Total USD : 561.43
GST 18% : 101.06
Grand Total USD : 662.49

Part Number : CON-OSP-CISR1K4P
Description : SNTC-24X7X40S ISR 1101 4 Ports GE Ethernet WAN Router
Service Duration (Months) : 12
Unit List Price : 273.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 122.85
Disc(%) : 55.00
Extended Net Price : 122.85
Fright : 7.37
Unit Price USD : 130.22
Ext Total USD : 130.22
GST 18% : 23.44
Grand Total USD : 153.66

Part Number : Installation
Description : Onsite router Installation (during office hours)
Service Duration (Months) :
Unit List Price :
Qty : 1

=====
Unit Net Price :
Disc(%) :
Extended Net Price :
Fright :
Unit Price USD : 250.00
Ext Total USD : 250.00
GST 18% : 45.00
Grand Total USD : 295.00

Part Number : Installation
Description : Onsite router Installation (after office hours)
Service Duration (Months) :
Unit List Price :
Qty : 0
Unit Net Price :
Disc(%) :
Extended Net Price :
Fright :
Unit Price USD : 300.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : Installation
Description : Onsite router Installation (weekends)
Service Duration (Months) :
Unit List Price :
Qty : 0
Unit Net Price :
Disc(%) :
Extended Net Price :
Fright :
Unit Price USD : 350.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : C1101-4P
Description : ISR 1101 4 Ports GE Ethernet WAN Router
Service Duration (Months) : ---

=====
Unit List Price : 1,265.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 379.50
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 379.50
Fright : 22.77
Unit Price USD : 402.27
Ext Total USD : 402.27
GST 18% : 72.41
Grand Total USD : 474.68

Part Number : PWR-30W-I-AC
Description : 1109 M2M Power Supply iTemp 30 Watt AC
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : SL-1100-4P-IPB
Description : IP Base License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : SL-1100-4P-APP
Description : AppX License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series
Service Duration (Months) : ---

=====
Unit List Price : 529.65
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 158.90
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 158.90
Fright : 9.53
Unit Price USD : 168.43
Ext Total USD : 168.43
GST 18% : 30.32
Grand Total USD : 198.75

Part Number : SL-1100-4P-SEC
Description : Security License for Cisco ISR 1100 4P Series
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 765.05
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 229.52
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 229.52
Fright : 13.77
Unit Price USD : 243.29
Ext Total USD : 243.29
GST 18% : 43.79
Grand Total USD : 287.08

Part Number : CAB-IND
Description : AC Power Cord (India)
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : SISR1100UK9-176
Description : Cisco ISR1100 Series IOS XE - UNIVERSAL

=====

Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 0.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 0.00
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 0.00
Fright : 0.00
Unit Price USD : 0.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : FL-1100-4P-HSEC
Description : IPSEC HSEC License for Cisco ISR
Service Duration (Months) : ---
Unit List Price : 1,765.50
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 529.65
Disc(%) : 70.00
Extended Net Price : 529.65
Fright : 31.78
Unit Price USD : 561.43
Ext Total USD : 561.43
GST 18% : 101.06
Grand Total USD : 662.49

Part Number : CON-OSP-CISR1K4P
Description : SNTC-24X7X40S ISR 1101 4 Ports GE Ethernet WAN Router
Service Duration (Months) : 12
Unit List Price : 273.00
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price : 122.85
Disc(%) : 55.00
Extended Net Price : 122.85
Fright : 7.37
Unit Price USD : 130.22
Ext Total USD : 130.22
GST 18% : 23.44
Grand Total USD : 153.66

=====
Part Number : Installation
Description : Onsite router Installation (during office hours)
Service Duration (Months) :
Unit List Price :
Qty : 1
Unit Net Price :
Disc(%) :
Extended Net Price :
Fright :
Unit Price USD : 250.00
Ext Total USD : 250.00
GST 18% : 45.00
Grand Total USD : 295.00

Part Number : Installation
Description : Onsite router Installation (after office hours)
Service Duration (Months) :
Unit List Price :
Qty : 0
Unit Net Price :
Disc(%) :
Extended Net Price :
Fright :
Unit Price USD : 300.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

Part Number : Installation
Description : Onsite router Installation (weekends)
Service Duration (Months) :
Unit List Price :
Qty : 0
Unit Net Price :
Disc(%) :
Extended Net Price :
Fright :
Unit Price USD : 350.00
Ext Total USD : 0.00
GST 18% : 0.00
Grand Total USD : 0.00

=====

=====

Total Amount: 4,143.32 USD

=====

*** TOTAL VALUE	USD	4,143.32
-----------------	-----	----------

=====

All prices stated in the Service Order (SO) are exclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST). Wherever payment of the SO amount is to be made in foreign currency, any applicable GST thereon shall nonetheless be paid in Singapore dollars. Any request for payment shall, wherever applicable, be accompanied by a valid tax invoice, failing which any subsequent claim for GST on such payment shall not be entertained by Group Enterprise Pte Ltd All correspondence (including invoices) should quote the SO and item number.

SUBMISSION OF INVOICE

Please email proof of delivery/acceptance or proforma invoice to the PO requestor to initiate goods receipt/service entry before submitting invoice via einvoicing platform.

Invoice without supporting documents may cause delay to payment.

TERMS OF PAYMENT

w/n 30d fm end of mth fm the inv rec date

TERMS OF DELIVERY

Del'd Duty Paid(Buyer's Store)

for and on behalf of

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd

Company registration number: 199603472D

This is a computer generated Service Order. No signature is required.

Requested/Prepared By :

shantir@singtel.com/19.Dec.2024

Order No.: 7680032315(FY0)
11

Group Enterprise Pte Ltd
Printed on 23.Dec.2024

=====

Approved By :

1.Ang Chye Seng/E/23.Dec.2024